



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
26		78799 1	TEMPERATURE SENDER	1	(35-1/2 IN.)(RING TERMINAL)	
27		78799 2	TEMPERATURE SENDER	1	(22-1/2 IN.)(FEMALE TERMINAL)	
28		44552	RETAINER	1		
29	10	48409	SCREW	1		
30	12	56681	WASHER	1		
31		86596T	POPPET VALVE	1		2
32		64877	DIAPHRAGM	1		2
33	12	94182	WASHER	1		2
34	10	69570	SCREW (10-16 X 3/4 IN.)	1		2
35	24	18336	SPRING	1		2
36		14586	THERMOSTAT	1		2
37	27	62386	GASKET	1		1,2
38	27	43006 5	GASKET	1		1,2
39		42885 3	COVER	1		2
40	10	821273 35	SCREW (M8 X 35)	1		2
40	10	817427 55	SCREW (M8 X 55)	4		2
41	22	32802 2	PIPE PLUG	1		
42		14857A11	OIL WARNING MODULE	1	USA-S/N-OG437999 /BEL-992699	
43		14857A13	OIL WARNING MODULE	1	USA-S/N-OG438000 THRU OG58	
44	10	40106 30	SCREW (M6 X 30)	2		
45	16	816194 6	STUD	2		
46	12	49221	WASHER	2		
47	11	816872	WING NUT	2		
48	22	59169	FITTING (TEE)	2	S/N-USA-OG301750/ BEL-988550	
49	21	14912 2	CHECK VALVE	2	S/N-USA-OG301750/ BEL-988550	
50		821889A51	REV LIMITER	1		
51	84	823147A 7	HARNESS-ADAPTOR-REV LIMITE	1		
52	84	11149A 8	HARNESS-ADAPTOR (USE WHE	1		
53	10	821300 50	SCREW (M6 X 50)	2		
53	10	821300 30	SCREW (M6 X 30)	2		
54	84	855212A 1	HARNESS-ADAPTOR	1		
-	27	13461A90	GASKET SET	1		
-		17791A97	POWERHEAD	1		